Releases - December 09, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

286924
226717
282109
211740
277211
173087
226040
198355
247178
270165
175573
186231
267948

Dunning
Graves
Merickle
Eckler
Taylor
Jones
Wood
Dickey
Bailey
Newman
McBroome
Shelton
Kellum

Darin
Joshua
Todd
Joshua
Jaron
Gary
Patrick
Travis
Robert
Felicia
Gregory
Jeremy
Angela

Lee
Allen

Lamar

G

K

Joshua
Lee

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Henderson County Jail

Taylor County Jail

Breckinridge County Jail

Simpson County Jail

Henderson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Christian County Jail
Fulton County Jail
Bullitt County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Webster County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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