DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
286924	Dunning	Darin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226717	Graves	Joshua	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
282109	Merickle	Todd	Allen	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
211740	Eckler	Joshua		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277211	Taylor	Jaron		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
173087	Jones	Gary	Lamar	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226040	Wood	Patrick		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
198355	Dickey	Travis	G	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247178	Bailey	Robert		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270165	Newman	Felicia	K	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
175573	McBroome	Gregory	Joshua	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
186231	Shelton	Jeremy	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
267948	Kellum	Angela		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)